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Commercial Listing of Contractors/Vendors  
Registered with the City of Hallandale Beach 

 

 The CRA is not endorsing or recommending use of any of these contractors.  This 

listing is for informational use only. 

 

General Contractor (All Disciplines) 

RCL Construction Inc. 
Claudia Penas  
1250 East Hallandale Beach Blvd #506 
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 
305-303-9121 
917-971-2502 
claudiapenas@me.com 
  
Sky Living Co Inc. 
Gabriel Tubella or Jorge Tubella 
9821 NW 80 Avenue, Unit 5-k 
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 
305-803-4637 
305-970-7356 
info@skylivingco.com 
 
Meadors Construction 
Robert Roth or Christine Meadors 
1954 Tigertail Blvd 
Dania, FL 33004 
954-922-0606 
broth@browardimpact.com 
cmeadors@browardimpact.com 
www.browardimpact.com 
 
Caibai Construction 
Joe Losa or Marcos Leon 
10876 SW 24 Terrace 
Miami, FL 33165 
786-229-2770 
954-822-1832 
caibaiconstruction@gmail.com 
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DOMUS Construction Design & Build 
John Ryan – Owner/President 
PH. 954-931-1159 
Fax 954-374-6592  
john@domus-construction.com 
domus-construction.com 

 

Alexander & Johnson 
James Alexander – President 
1086 NW 1 Court 
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 
954-309-6567 
ajpmdinc@gmail.com 

 

Goodworks Construction, Inc 
Angel Camacho - President 
8014 Tauren CT 
Naples, FL 34119 
Ph# 239-595-6617 
gw@goodworksinc.co 
www.gooodworksinc.co 

 

Signs 

Premier Signs N Graphix, LLC 
Eran Adar 
4913 Schooner Drive 
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33312 
954-457-9297 
eadar@premiersng.com 
 

Signs All Signs 
Jorge Acevedo or Anthony Acevedo 
9821 NW 80th Avenue Unit 5-J 
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 
305-300-4477 
sales@signsallsigns.com 
www.signsallsigns.com 
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Signarama – Hallandale 
Armando, Petitjean 
730 W. Hallandale Beach Blvd 
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 
954-374-8221 
info@signarama-hallandale.com 

 

Artex Design, Inc 
Carlos Chedraui 
18181 NE 31st Court, Suite 2410 
Aventura, FL  33160 
Ph # 954-907-5604 
sales@artexdesign.us 

 

Interaktivo Solutions, Inc. 
Fernando Ortuno – Project Manager 
470 Ansin Blvd. Bay –J 
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 
Office: 954-454-1116 
Cell:  786-486-7956 
Fax: 954-454-1126 
pmanager@interaktivo.com 

 

Awnings Of Hollywood 

Jerry Thompson 
5828 Washington Street 
Hollywood, FL 33023 
954-963-7717 
jerry@awningsofhollywood.com 
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Hurricane Impact Windows and Doors /Storm Shutters 
 

All American Windows  
Niki Lesnock or Mindy Mondesir 
6001 N. Powerline Road, Suite A 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
954-271-7260 
954-786-8525 
niki@aaonesource.com 
mindy@aaonesource.com 
 
1 Awesome Service LLC 
Rodrigo Penas 
16668 Golfview Drive  
Weston, FL 33326 
786-399-2509 
rod@1awesomeservice.com 
www.1awesomeservice.com 
 

Driveway Pavement 
 
Precise Stripes, LLC 
Pablo Bayona 
2041 SW 70th Avenue, Suite D4 
Davie, FL 33317 
754-422-9745 
precisestripes@yahoo.com 
 
 

Roofing 
 

Global Roofing Specialist Inc. 
Mike Reut 
561-914-6706 
954-281-8880 
globeroofing@gmail.com 
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